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Draft 2.1 Ballot Comments

« Draft 2.1 15t Recirculation Working Group Ballot
— Opened February 19, 2020
— Closed March 5, 2020
— 27 Comments Received

« Late comments received
- 2 late comments received as of 30 March, 2020

Version 2.6 IEEE P802.3cr Maintenance #14: Isolation — March 2020 Interim teleconference meeting



Breakdown of comments by type

E-15
ER-9
T-95

TR-0
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L
EZ Bucket Comments

11 comments in EZ bucket

Motion: Move to accept the resolutions to all
P802.3cr D2.1 marked with the Topic “EZ" and
posted as,
“http://www.leee802.org/3/cr/Comments/D2pl EZ
Committee%20report Clause.pdf”, excluding
comments 13 and 14.
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http://www.ieee802.org/3/cr/Comments/D2p1_EZ_Committee%20report_Clause.pdf

Version 2.6

Questions?

Thank you!

Jon Lewis
Jon.lewis@dell.com
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